Footprint: 8' x 8'
S200037
S200037
Date 9/16/2025 Page 2 / 2
# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number Description
1 1 OFS FST 6-1748SOSL1 Staks, Left, 17"W x 30"D x 48"H, Slide Out Storage Tower w/ Coat Hook, 1 Three Section
Felt Pocket, One Section Felt Pocket, One Stationary Shelf
2 2 OFS FST 6-2108SHLF Staks, 21x8x0.75 Corner Shelf for Wall Panels
3 1 OFS FST 6-2812WPS Staks, 12D Wall Panel Support
4 1 OFS FST 6-MCT-57/22 Staks, 57"W x 22"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface
5 1 OFS FST 6-MCT-72/30 Staks, 72"W x 30"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface
6 1 OFS FST 6-NW1222MPD13 Staks, Worksurface Height Utility Pedestal No Riser Support, Use with 22"D Worksurfaces,
Interior dimensions 12"W x 21.875"D x 27.875"H
7 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-42/31 Staks, 42 x 31 Spine or Divider Wall
8 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/25.5 Staks, 48 x 25.5 Spine or Divider Wall
9 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/31.5 Staks, 48 x 31.5 Spine or Divider Wall
10 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/36 Staks, 48" x 36" Spine or Divider Wall
11 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/59 Staks, 48" x 59" Spine or Divider Wall
12 1 OFS FST 6-PVPG-24.5/10 Staks, 24.5W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
13 1 OFS FST 6-PVPG-30.5/10 Staks, 30.5W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
14 1 OFS FST 6-PVPG-35/10 Staks, 35W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
15 1 OFS OAC DPX8W1 Duplex Receptacles Circuit I
16 1 OFS OAC DPX8W2 Duplex Receptacles Circuit II
17 1 OFS FST FT30F 74 to 96W Fabric Tackboard 18H
18 1 OFS OCT HA30KCRE 3x26 Rect Electric Center Column Base Kit for 30"D Rectangular
19 2 OFS FST OWSBKT22 Open Cantilever Worksurface Bracket for 22" Top
20 2 OFS OAC PBBKT1 Power Block Bracket
21 1 OFS FST PCK-13 T and L connector kit for (2) 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels
22 3 OFS FST PCK-3 Inline panel to panel connector kit for 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels
23 1 OFS OAC PHBD1 Double Half Power Block for Receptacles
24 1 OFS OAC PS-77 Black Power Supply (6) 12 amp outlets
25 1 OFS OAC PWF3M120 8-wire electrical system, Power In-Feed, Metal Conduit
26 1 OFS OAC WM-HA6 48"H Fabric Wire Manager